in aer liber / Gratar, picnic si in aer liber / Picnic

Impact AWARE™ RPET picnic blanket

SKU: TP1P459.072
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1965)

This Impact AWARE™ RPET picnic blanket is great for sitting comfortably on the ground
during a picnic, a walking break or at the campsite. Thanks to the water-repellent coating,
you are well protected against cold and damp ground. There's a handy strap for rolling it up
and carrying it. The blanket is made with recycled polyester. With AWARE™ tracer that
validates the genuine use of recycled materials. Each blanket has reused 27 0.5L PET
bottles. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Size

150x130cm.
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Product description:

Impact AWARE™ RPET picnic blanket

Current, Outlet

XD Collection
anthracite, green, navy
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
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16-0110 TCX, 539, Cool Grey 11
1

145x130x1cm

510

530

37,5

34,5

5.5
37,5x34,5x55cm
38

35

48,5

38 x35x48,5cm

6,4

7,2

12

250

200

6

250 x 200 mm

Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer 0S
Screen transfer
blanket

#003049, #686663, #ATAE9E
145

130

CHN



